


20th and 21st May 2017

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT

Sport Club do Porto

WAG

C-I / C-IV

Final Results



D1/E1 MENDES, Lina POR D1/E1 DIVERS, Siobhan GBR

D2/E2 LUX D2/E2 HEURTEBIZE, Rachel FRA

E3 ESP E3 DAMÁSIO, Marta POR

E4 POR E4 POR

D1/E1 POR D1/E1 HUN

D2/E2 FRA D2/E2 POR

E3 POR E3 POR

E4 POR E4 MAGALHÃES, Claudia POR

GARCIA BEM, Zeltia

GUIMARÃES, Mafalda RAMALHO, Diana

CARVALHO, Joana GONDOS-ARATO, Orsolya

MOREL, Fanny FIGUEIREDO, Rita

MELO, Rute COSTA, Ana

MONTEIRO, Lurdes

KEYSER, Manon

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Judges Assignments

Sangalhos - May 20, 2017



Nota D Nota E Pen NF Nota D Nota E Pen NF Nota D Nota E Pen NF Nota D Nota E Pen NF Nota D Nota E Pen NF

France I 62 Mathilde Wahl Juv 4,60 8,90 0,00 13,50 4,00 8,80 0,00 12,80 13,50 7,50 6,80 0,00 14,30 5,60 7,55 0,00 13,15 5,20 7,95 0,00 13,15 54,10

France II 26 Lucie Henna Juv 4,00 8,40 0,00 12,40 3,70 8,50 0,00 12,20 12,40 5,90 7,45 0,00 13,35 6,00 6,95 0,00 12,95 5,40 7,65 0,00 13,05 51,75

Fed. 

Catalana
53 Clara Navarro Juv 4,00 8,60 0,00 12,60 3,30 8,50 0,00 11,80 12,60 5,70 7,10 0,00 12,80 5,00 6,70 0,00 11,70 5,40 7,95 0,00 13,35 50,45

Heathrow I 56 Alia Leat Juv 3,50 8,30 0,00 11,80 3,30 8,50 0,00 11,80 11,80 2,80 7,80 0,00 10,60 5,20 7,00 0,00 12,20 5,10 8,20 0,00 13,30 47,90

Portugal 47 Mafalda Costa Juv 3,50 8,30 0,00 11,80 2,80 8,70 0,00 11,50 11,80 2,30 7,95 0,00 10,25 5,30 8,00 0,00 13,30 4,50 7,90 0,00 12,40 47,75

Tempo 50 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 3,50 7,55 0,00 11,05 3,70 8,70 0,00 12,40 12,40 3,60 7,00 0,00 10,60 5,10 6,20 0,00 11,30 4,10 7,40 0,00 11,50 45,80

Heathrow II 13 Maddison Rant Juv 3,30 8,00 0,10 11,20 3,30 8,40 0,00 11,70 11,70 2,80 7,85 0,00 10,65 5,00 5,90 0,00 10,90 4,30 6,75 0,00 11,05 44,30

SpCP I 29 Lia Sobral Juv 3,50 7,60 0,00 11,10 2,80 8,50 0,00 11,30 11,30 3,20 5,50 0,00 8,70 4,90 7,75 0,00 12,65 4,00 7,60 0,00 11,60 44,25

GCM 35 Maria Moreira Juv 3,70 8,20 0,00 11,90 2,80 8,50 0,00 11,30 11,90 2,90 7,85 0,00 10,75 3,60 6,60 0,00 10,20 3,90 7,25 0,00 11,15 44,00

Heathrow II 10 Daisy Hart Juv 3,30 7,90 0,50 10,70 3,30 8,10 0,00 11,40 11,40 3,90 8,05 0,00 11,95 4,30 5,50 0,00 9,80 3,80 7,00 0,00 10,80 43,95

GCP I 40 Tânia Almeida Juv 4,00 9,00 0,00 13,00 3,70 8,50 0,00 12,20 13,00 2,10 7,30 0,00 9,40 3,10 6,95 0,00 10,05 4,00 7,35 0,00 11,35 43,80

Tempo 51 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 3,30 8,60 0,00 11,90 3,50 8,90 0,00 12,40 12,40 3,20 6,35 0,00 9,55 3,90 6,45 0,00 10,35 4,50 6,95 0,00 11,45 43,75

SpCP II 1 Ana Sofia Alexandrino Juv 2,80 7,90 0,00 10,70 2,80 8,40 0,00 11,20 11,20 2,70 7,65 0,00 10,35 3,80 6,60 0,00 10,40 3,50 7,60 0,00 11,10 43,05

Ozona I 19 Iris Cárdenas Juv 2,80 8,90 0,00 11,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,70 4,40 4,15 0,00 8,55 3,90 7,60 0,00 11,50 3,80 7,40 0,00 11,20 42,95

Ozona II 22 Adriana Laguna Juv 3,50 8,00 0,00 11,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,50 3,30 4,35 0,00 7,65 4,60 7,45 0,00 12,05 4,00 7,35 0,00 11,35 42,55

GCP II 43 Maria João Mendes Juv 3,50 8,40 0,10 11,80 3,00 8,50 0,00 11,50 11,80 2,50 6,55 2,00 7,05 4,20 7,10 0,00 11,30 4,10 7,45 0,00 11,55 41,70

GCP II 44 Benedita Guimarães Juv 3,50 7,30 1,00 9,80 3,00 9,10 0,00 12,10 12,10 1,90 7,10 0,00 9,00 2,80 6,25 0,00 9,05 3,90 7,35 0,00 11,25 41,40

Lanzarote 

Ind
12 Ariadna Medina Muñoz Juv 3,70 7,30 0,00 11,00 3,70 8,00 0,00 11,70 11,70 3,60 4,30 0,00 7,90 3,40 6,55 0,00 9,95 4,20 7,10 0,00 11,30 40,85

GCP Ind 46 Joana Carvalho Juv 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,70 2,40 8,60 0,00 11,00 11,70 1,70 6,25 0,00 7,95 3,10 6,95 0,00 10,05 3,50 7,35 0,00 10,85 40,55

SpCP III 4 Leonor Barbosa Juv 2,80 8,30 0,00 11,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,10 1,40 6,65 0,00 8,05 2,90 6,55 0,00 9,45 3,40 7,80 0,00 11,20 39,80

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT

Sport Club do Porto

C-I Youth

Sangalhos - May 20, 2017

Country / 

Club
Nº Name Esc

Vault 1 Vault 2
Saltos NF

Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
Total



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF Media

France I 62 Mathilde Wahl Juv 4,6 1,1 1,1 1,3 1,1 0 13,50 4,00 1,20 1,00 1,70 1,20 0,00 12,80 13,150 Q

GCP I 40 Tânia Almeida Juv 4 1 0,9 1 1 0 13,00 3,70 1,50 1,50 1,60 1,50 0,00 12,20 12,600 Q

France II 26 Lucie Henna Juv 4 1,6 1,4 1,7 1,6 0 12,40 3,70 1,50 1,20 1,60 1,50 0,00 12,20 12,300 Q

Fed. Catalana 53 Clara Navarro Juv 4 1 1,4 1,4 1,4 0 12,60 3,30 1,50 1,10 1,60 1,50 0,00 11,80 12,200 Q

Tempo 51 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 3,3 1,5 1,2 1,4 1,4 0 11,90 3,50 1,20 1,10 1,10 1,10 0,00 12,40 12,150 Q

Heathrow I 56 Alia Leat Juv 3,5 1,8 1,6 1,7 1,7 0 11,80 3,30 1,50 1,60 1,50 1,50 0,00 11,80 11,800 Q

Tempo 50 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 3,5 2,4 2,5 2,6 1,5 0 11,05 3,70 1,30 1,20 1,50 1,30 0,00 12,40 11,725 Q

Portugal 47 Mafalda Costa Juv 3,5 1,7 1,7 1,8 1,7 0 11,80 2,80 1,30 1,30 1,40 1,30 0,00 11,50 11,650 Q

GCP II 43 Maria João Mendes Juv 3,5 1,5 1,6 1,6 1,6 0,1 11,80 3,00 1,50 1,90 1,50 1,50 0,00 11,50 11,650 R1

GCM 35 Maria Moreira Juv 3,7 1,8 1,8 1,7 1,8 0 11,90 2,80 1,50 1,40 1,70 1,50 0,00 11,30 11,600 R2

GCP Ind 46 Joana Carvalho Juv 3 1,6 1,3 1,2 1,3 0 11,70 2,40 1,50 1,20 1,40 1,40 0,00 11,00 11,350

SpCP I 29 Lia Sobral Juv 3,5 2,5 2 2,4 2,4 0 11,10 2,80 1,40 1,50 1,50 1,50 0,00 11,30 11,200

GCP II 44 Benedita Guimarães Juv 3,5 2,6 2,7 2,7 2,7 1 9,80 3,00 0,90 0,80 1,20 0,90 0,00 12,10 10,950

Heathrow II 13 Maddison Rant Juv 3,3 1,7 2,1 2 2 0,1 11,20 3,30 1,50 1,60 1,80 1,60 2,00 9,70 10,450

Lanzarote Ind 16 Ariadna Medina Muñoz Juv 3,7 2,6 2,7 2,9 2,7 0 11,00 3,70 2,00 2,40 1,80 2,00 2,00 9,70 10,350

Heathrow II 10 Daisy Hart Juv 3,3 2,2 2,1 2,1 2,1 0,5 10,70 3,30 1,70 1,90 1,90 1,90 2,00 9,40 10,050

SpCP II 1 Ana Sofia Alexandrino Juv 2,8 2,1 1,6 2,2 2,1 0 10,70 2,80 1,60 1,60 1,80 1,60 2,00 9,20 9,950

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT

Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Youth - Vault WAG 

Sangalhos - May 20, 2017

Country / 

Club
Nº Name

Vault 1 Vault 2



ND (S) E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen EM1 EM2 NF

France I 62 Mathilde Wahl Juv 7,50 3,20 2,20 3,60 3,20 0,00 3,20 3,20 14,30 Q

France II 26 Lucie Henna Juv 5,90 2,40 2,60 3,10 2,50 0,00 2,60 2,50 13,35 Q

Fed. 

Catalana
53 Clara Navarro Juv 5,70 2,80 2,90 2,90 2,90 0,00 2,90 2,90 12,80 Q

Heathrow II 10 Daisy Hart Juv 3,90 1,90 2,00 1,90 2,20 0,00 2,00 1,90 11,95 Q

GCM 35 Maria Moreira Juv 2,90 2,10 2,20 2,10 2,30 0,00 2,20 2,10 10,75 Q

Heathrow II 13 Maddison Rant Juv 2,80 2,00 2,40 2,10 2,20 0,00 2,20 2,10 10,65 Q

Heathrow I 56 Alia Leat Juv 2,80 2,20 2,30 2,00 2,20 0,00 2,20 2,20 10,60

Tempo 50 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 3,60 2,80 3,00 3,00 3,20 0,00 3,00 3,00 10,60 Q

SpCP II 1 Ana Sofia Alexandrino Juv 2,70 2,00 2,40 2,30 2,70 0,00 2,40 2,30 10,35 Q

Portugal 47 Mafalda Costa Juv 2,30 2,20 2,50 1,90 1,40 0,00 2,20 1,90 10,25 R1

Tempo 51 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 3,20 3,80 3,50 3,70 3,60 0,00 3,70 3,60 9,55 R2

GCP I 40 Tânia Almeida Juv 2,10 3,20 2,40 2,60 2,80 0,00 2,80 2,60 9,40

GCP II 44 Benedita Guimarães Juv 1,90 2,90 3,20 2,90 2,40 0,00 2,90 2,90 9,00

SpCP I 29 Lia Sobral Juv 3,20 4,30 4,80 4,50 4,50 0,00 4,50 4,50 8,70

Ozona I 19 Iris Cárdenas Juv 4,40 5,80 5,90 5,90 5,50 0,00 5,90 5,80 8,55

SpCP III 4 Leonor Barbosa Juv 1,40 3,20 3,80 3,50 3,00 0,00 3,50 3,20 8,05

GCP Ind 46 Joana Carvalho Juv 1,70 4,00 3,40 3,90 3,60 0,00 3,90 3,60 7,95

Lanzarote 

Ind
16 Ariadna Medina Muñoz Juv 3,60 5,80 5,70 5,60 5,70 0,00 5,70 5,70 7,90

Ozona II 22 Adriana Laguna Juv 3,30 5,80 5,60 5,00 5,70 0,00 5,70 5,60 7,65

GCP II 43 Maria João Mendes Juv 2,50 3,00 3,50 3,40 3,50 2,00 3,50 3,40 7,05

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Youth - Uneven Bars WAG 

Sangalhos - May 20, 2017

Country / 

Club
Nº Name

Uneven Bars



ND (S) E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen EM1 EM2 NF

Portugal 47 Mafalda Costa Juv 5,30 2,00 2,30 1,90 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 13,30 Q

France I 62 Mathilde Wahl Juv 5,60 2,50 2,20 2,70 2,40 0,00 2,50 2,40 13,15 Q

France II 26 Lucie Henna Juv 6,00 2,90 2,80 3,20 3,20 0,00 3,20 2,90 12,95 Q

SpCP I 29 Lia Sobral Juv 4,90 2,50 2,00 2,30 2,20 0,00 2,30 2,20 12,65 Q

Heathrow I 56 Alia Leat Juv 5,20 3,00 2,90 3,00 3,10 0,00 3,00 3,00 12,20 Q

Ozona II 22 Adriana Laguna Juv 4,60 2,60 2,80 2,50 2,50 0,00 2,60 2,50 12,05 Q

Fed. 

Catalana
53 Clara Navarro Juv 5,00 3,50 2,80 3,40 3,20 0,00 3,40 3,20 11,70 Q

Ozona I 19 Iris Cárdenas Juv 3,90 2,50 2,80 2,30 2,20 0,00 2,50 2,30 11,50 Q

Tempo 50 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 5,10 3,80 3,90 3,70 3,80 0,00 3,80 3,80 11,30 R1

GCP II 43 Maria João Mendes Juv 4,20 3,10 3,00 2,80 2,80 0,00 3,00 2,80 11,30 R2

Heathrow II 13 Maddison Rant Juv 5,00 4,00 4,20 4,30 3,80 0,00 4,20 4,00 10,90

SpCP II 1 Ana Sofia Alexandrino Juv 3,80 3,50 3,60 3,30 3,20 0,00 3,50 3,30 10,40

Tempo 51 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 3,90 3,50 3,70 2,90 3,60 0,00 3,60 3,50 10,35

GCM 35 Maria Moreira Juv 3,60 3,60 3,40 3,10 3,40 0,00 3,40 3,40 10,20

GCP Ind 46 Joana Carvalho Juv 3,10 3,20 3,60 2,90 2,80 0,00 3,20 2,90 10,05

GCP I 40 Tânia Almeida Juv 3,10 2,90 3,10 3,00 3,20 0,00 3,10 3,00 10,05

Lanzarote 

Ind
16 Ariadna Medina Muñoz Juv 3,40 3,70 3,50 3,40 3,20 0,00 3,50 3,40 9,95

Heathrow II 10 Daisy Hart Juv 4,30 4,50 4,50 4,10 4,50 0,00 4,50 4,50 9,80

SpCP III 4 Leonor Barbosa Juv 2,90 3,20 3,70 3,40 3,50 0,00 3,50 3,40 9,45

GCP II 44 Benedita Guimarães Juv 2,80 3,90 4,20 3,40 3,60 0,00 3,90 3,60 9,05

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Youth - Balance Beam WAG 

Sangalhos - May 20, 2017

Country / 

Club
Nº Name

Balance Beam



ND (S) E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen EM1 EM2 NF

Fed. 

Catalana
53 Clara Navarro Juv 5,40 2,00 2,60 2,10 1,60 0,00 2,10 2,00 13,35 Q

Heathrow I 56 Alia Leat Juv 5,10 1,80 1,30 1,80 2,20 0,00 1,80 1,80 13,30 Q

France I 62 Mathilde Wahl Juv 5,20 2,00 2,10 2,20 1,60 0,00 2,10 2,00 13,15 Q

France II 26 Lucie Henna Juv 5,40 2,70 2,00 2,40 2,30 0,00 2,40 2,30 13,05 Q

Portugal 47 Mafalda Costa Juv 4,50 2,30 2,00 2,20 1,70 0,00 2,20 2,00 12,40 Q

SpCP I 29 Lia Sobral Juv 4,00 2,40 2,10 2,50 2,40 0,00 2,40 2,40 11,60 Q

GCP II 43 Maria João Mendes Juv 4,10 2,80 2,50 2,60 2,40 0,00 2,60 2,50 11,55 Q

Tempo 50 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 4,10 2,90 2,50 2,50 2,70 0,00 2,70 2,50 11,50 Q

Tempo 51 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 4,50 3,50 2,40 3,30 2,80 0,00 3,30 2,80 11,45 R1

Ozona II 22 Adriana Laguna Juv 4,00 2,60 2,70 2,50 2,80 0,00 2,70 2,60 11,35 R2

GCP I 40 Tânia Almeida Juv 4,00 3,00 2,40 2,90 2,00 0,00 2,90 2,40 11,35 R2

Lanzarote 

Ind
16 Ariadna Medina Muñoz Juv 4,20 3,20 3,00 2,80 2,80 0,00 3,00 2,80 11,30

GCP II 44 Benedita Guimarães Juv 3,90 2,90 2,40 3,00 2,20 0,00 2,90 2,40 11,25

Ozona I 19 Iris Cárdenas Juv 3,80 2,80 2,30 2,60 2,60 0,00 2,60 2,60 11,20

SpCP III 4 Leonor Barbosa Juv 3,40 2,60 1,80 2,30 2,10 0,00 2,30 2,10 11,20

GCM 35 Maria Moreira Juv 3,90 2,80 2,70 2,80 2,70 0,00 2,80 2,70 11,15

SpCP II 1 Ana Sofia Alexandrino Juv 3,50 2,70 2,20 2,60 2,00 0,00 2,60 2,20 11,10

Heathrow II 13 Maddison Rant Juv 4,30 3,20 3,00 3,30 3,60 0,00 3,30 3,20 11,05

GCP Ind 46 Joana Carvalho Juv 3,50 2,80 2,50 2,80 2,10 0,00 2,80 2,50 10,85

Heathrow II 10 Daisy Hart Juv 3,80 2,80 3,20 2,70 3,30 0,00 3,20 2,80 10,80

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Youth - Floor Exercise WAG 

Sangalhos - May 20, 2017

Country / 

Club
Nº Name

Floor Exercise



Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise

NF NF NF NF

26 Lucie Henna Juv 12,40 13,35 12,95 13,05

27 Alisson Lapp Jun 13,00 10,45 12,75 12,20

28 Aline Freis Jun 11,80 12,45 13,00 12,75

62 Mathilde Wahl Juv 11,40 14,30 13,15 13,15

63 Clara Grandey Jun 13,20 9,85 11,95 12,60

64 Morgane Ossysek Jun 13,50 10,90 11,85 12,65

47 Mafalda Costa Juv 11,90 10,25 13,30 12,40

48 Rafaela Ferreira Jun 12,40 9,95 10,60 11,95

49 Filipa Martins Sen 13,20 11,45 13,50 13,25

19 Iris Cárdenas Juv 12,40 8,55 11,50 11,20

20 Valentina Giommarini Jun 13,20 10,25 11,65 12,35

21 Jessica Helene Mattoni Sen 12,70 11,65 12,30 11,85

53 Clara Navarro Juv 11,50 12,80 11,70 13,35

54 Lluna Casanova Jun 12,30 11,05 10,65 11,25

55 Elena Serrano Sen 12,00 11,05 9,90 11,85

35 Maria Moreira Juv 11,10 10,75 10,20 11,15

36 Beatriz Cardoso Jun 12,80 9,45 11,50 11,20

37 Mariana Pitrez Sen 13,00 11,50 11,70 11,45

10 Daisy Hart Juv 11,70 11,95 9,80 10,80

13 Maddison Rant Juv 11,30 10,65 10,90 11,05

12 Karis Jacomelli Jun 12,20 9,25 10,70 12,05

50 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 13,00 10,60 11,30 11,50

51 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 12,40 9,55 10,35 11,45

52 Maria Miguez Neiro Sen 12,10 6,90 11,85 10,85

22 Adriana Laguna Juv 12,60 7,65 12,05 11,35

23 Clàudia Salat Jun 13,20 8,00 7,95 11,95

24 Paula Norberto Sen 13,00 10,65 11,05 11,70

29 Lia Sobral Juv 11,20 8,70 12,65 11,60

30 Carolina Almeida Jun 12,20 8,45 9,10 10,95

31 Leonor Feijó Sen 12,00 9,65 10,55 11,80

1 Ana Sofia Alexandrino Juv 13,50 10,35 10,40 11,10

5 Inês Lopes Jun 12,00 6,50 9,25 10,05

3 Inês Romero Sen 12,80 9,15 12,00 11,45

40 Tânia Almeida Juv 11,70 9,40 10,05 11,35

41 Matilde Castanheira Jun 12,10 8,40 9,60 10,75

42 Diana Abrantes Sen 11,60 8,15 11,80 10,50

43 Maria João Mendes Juv 11,80 7,05 11,30 11,55

44 Benedita Guimarães Juv 12,10 9,00 9,05 11,25

45 Waner Shan Sen 11,60 8,60 10,15 10,50

4 Leonor Barbosa Juv 11,80 8,05 9,45 11,20

8 Joana Sá Jun 11,40 7,95 9,30 10,20

6 Margarida Neves Sen 12,00 7,45 7,25 10,30

GCP II 123,95

SpCP III 116,35

SpCP II 128,55

GCP I 125,40

Ozona II 131,15

SpCP I 128,85

Heathrow II 132,35

Tempo 131,85

Fed. Catalana 139,40

GCM 135,80

Portugal 144,15 3

Ozona I 139,60

France II 150,15 1

France I 148,50 2

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT

Sport Club do Porto

C-IV

Sangalhos - May 20, 2017

Country / Club Nº Name Esc Total Eq



20th and 21st May 2017

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT

Sport Club do Porto

WAG

C-III - Youth

Final Results



D1 DIVERS, Siobhan GBR D1 DIVERS, Siobhan GBR

D2/E1 KEYSER, Manon LUX D2/E1 KEYSER, Manon LUX

E2 HEURTEBIZE, Rachel FRA E2 HEURTEBIZE, Rachel FRA

E3 MELO, Rute POR E3 MELO, Rute POR

E4 VIDAL, Sonia POR E4 VIDAL, Sonia POR

Line MENDES, Lina POR

D1 GONDOS-ARATO, Orsolya HUN D1 GONDOS-ARATO, Orsolya HUN

D2/E1 MENDES, Lina POR D2/E1 MENDES, Lina POR

E2 MOREL, Fanny FRA E2 MOREL, Fanny FRA

E3 DAMÁSIO, Marta POR E3 DAMÁSIO, Marta POR

E4 GARCIA BEM, Zeltia ESP E4 GARCIA BEM, Zeltia ESP

Line 1 MELO, Rute POR

Line 2 VIDAL, Sonia POR

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-III - Judges Assignments

Sangalhos - May 21, 2017



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF Media

France I 62 Mathilde Wahl 1 4,80 0,80 1,10 1,10 1,20 13,700

2 4,20 1,00 0,70 1,00 1,30 13,200

Fed. Catalana 53 Clara Navarro 1 4,20 0,70 1,40 1,30 1,10 13,000

2 3,50 1,20 1,00 1,20 1,30 12,300

France II 26 Lucien Henna 1 4,20 1,80 1,70 1,70 1,50 12,500

2 3,70 1,20 1,00 1,30 1,30 12,450

Heathrow I 56 Alia Leat 1 3,70 1,40 0,80 1,30 1,20 12,450

2 3,50 1,40 1,00 1,50 1,50 12,050

GCP I 40 Tânia Almeida 1 4,00 2,00 2,10 2,20 2,40 11,850

2 3,70 1,10 0,80 1,10 1,20 12,600

Tempo 51 Rocio Amor Aliaga 1 3,50 1,10 1,30 1,60 1,50 12,100

2 3,70 1,40 1,60 1,40 1,60 12,200

Portugal 47 Mafalda Costa 1 3,50 1,70 1,40 1,30 1,20 12,150

2 2,80 1,10 1,00 1,10 1,30 11,700

Tempo 50 Paula Lopez Villar 1 3,70 1,40 1,50 1,40 1,30 12,300

2 3,70 1,40 1,60 1,60 1,40 2,00 10,200

11,925 7

11,250 8

12,250 4

12,225 5

12,150 6

13,450 1

12,650 2

12,475 3

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-III - Youth - Vault WAG

Sangalhos - May 21, 2017

Country / Club Nº Name
Vault 



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

France I 62 Mathilde Wahl 7,6 2,20 2,40 1,70 1,70 15,650 1

Fed. Catalana 53 Clara Navarro 5,8 2,50 2,70 2,70 2,30 13,200 2

France II 26 Lucie Henna 5,8 2,70 3,00 2,50 2,60 13,150 3

Heathrow II 10 Daisy Hart 3,9 3,20 3,10 3,40 3,10 10,750 4

Heathrow II 13 Maddison Rant 2,8 2,00 2,20 2,50 2,70 10,450 5

SpCP II 1 Ana Sofia Alexandrino 2,7 2,50 2,40 2,50 2,00 10,250 6

GCM 35 Maria Moreira 2,9 3,00 3,90 3,00 2,60 9,900 7

Tempo 50 Paula Lopez Villar 3 4,60 5,00 4,30 3,80 8,550 8

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-III - Youth - Uneven Bars WAG

Sangalhos - May 21, 2017

Country / Club Nº Name
Uneven Bars



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

Heathrow I 56 Alia Leat 5,2 2,50 2,70 3,30 2,80 12,450 1

Portugal 47 Mafalda Costa 5,3 3,70 3,80 3,00 3,00 11,950 2

Fed. Catalana 53 Clara Navarro 5 3,20 3,20 3,70 3,80 11,550 3

Ozona I 19 Iris Cárdenas 3,9 3,00 3,00 3,20 3,00 10,900 4

Ozona II 22 Adriana Laguna 4,1 3,40 3,50 3,10 3,20 10,800 5

France I 62 Mathilde Wahl 4,7 4,30 4,40 4,20 4,10 10,450 6

France II 26 Lucie Henna 5,1 4,60 3,90 5,10 4,90 10,350 7

SpCP I 29 Lia Sobral 4,9 5,10 5,20 5,10 5,40 9,750 8

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-III - Youth - Balance Beam WAG

Sangalhos - May 21, 2017

Country / Club Nº Name
Balance Beam



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

Fed. Catalana 53 Clara Navarro 5,40 2,00 1,60 1,60 1,70 13,750 1

France I 62 Mathilde Walh 5,70 2,10 2,10 2,60 2,60 13,350 2

France II 26 Lucie Henna 5,50 2,40 2,40 3,00 2,40 13,100 3

Heathrow I 56 Alia Leat 5,10 2,10 2,10 1,90 2,10 13,000 4

Portugal 47 Mafalda Costa 4,50 2,20 2,10 2,30 2,40 12,250 5

SpCP I 29 Lia Sobral 4,50 2,60 2,90 1,70 2,00 12,200 6

GCP II 43 Maria João Mendes 4,10 2,90 2,80 2,60 2,70 11,350 7

Tempo 50 Paula Lopes Villar 4,00 3,20 3,20 2,90 2,60 10,950 8

8th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-III - Youth - Floor Exercise WAG

Sangalhos - May 21, 2017

Country / Club Nº Name
Floor Exercise


